
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/22/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Frenzi          Linda Womer     33.44   33.44   41.88   41.88   75.32   
12      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     35.47   35.47   42.34   47.34   82.81   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (94.14 or LESS)  *************************  
12      Phineas         Sheila Booth             Elim   49.95   54.95    Elim   
12      Tush            Monique Plinck           Elim   50.41   60.41    Elim   
12      Tiki            Monique Plinck           Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Figment         A. Axford-Moore 33.50   33.50   44.99   49.99   83.49   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (104.36 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly              Elim   37.72   42.72    Elim   
 
18      Rose            Karen Schelling 36.02   36.02   44.18   44.18   80.20   
18      Hijack          Mary Ann Wurst  37.54   37.54   48.76   48.76   86.30   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.24 or LESS)  *************************  
 
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson   31.55   36.55            Elim    Elim   
22      Lambchop        Regina Baureis           Elim   42.56   42.56    Elim   
22      Screech         Mardi Closson            Elim   48.74   48.74    Elim   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   35.57   50.57            Elim    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore            Elim   43.96   53.96    Elim   
22      Ping Pong       Regina Baureis           Elim   58.92   68.92    Elim   
22      Baru            Sally Josselyn           Abs             Elim    Elim   
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Groovy          C. O'Tiarnaigh           Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Paiva           Sally Josselyn           Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
26      Prize           Nadine Kern     35.68   35.68   52.07   62.07   97.75   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (122.18 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Z               M. Barry        31.16   36.16            Elim    Elim   
26      Sequel          Janet Gauntt             Elim   44.82   44.82    Elim   
26      Quest           Thomas Mulcahey          Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Friday, April 22, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 171 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12015   Frenzi      33.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Super Sonic 35.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12003   Tiki        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12012   Phineas     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12017   Tush        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Figment     33.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16015   Tempest     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18002   Rose        36.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18003   Hijack      37.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22010   Bliss       31.55      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       22050   Raven       35.57      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00   2
       22006   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Johnny B    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22058   Denali      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Screech     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Groovy      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22049   Ping Pong   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   Baru        Absent  
       22061   Paiva       Absent  
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Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26007   Prize       35.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26010   Z           31.16      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26015   Sequel      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Quest       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 30.0%



Friday, April 22, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12015   Frenzi      41.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Super Sonic 42.34      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       12012   Phineas     49.95      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12017   Tush        50.41      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       12003   Tiki        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16015   Tempest     37.72      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16003   Figment     44.99      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2

Distance: 201 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18002   Rose        44.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18003   Hijack      48.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22006   Lambchop    42.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22046   Screech     48.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22058   Denali      43.96      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       22049   Ping Pong   58.92      7.92      0      2      0      0     17.92   4
       22061   Paiva       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Johnny B    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Bliss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Groovy      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   Baru        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26015   Sequel      44.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26007   Prize       52.07      1.07      0      2      0      0     11.07   2
       26010   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Quest       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 27.3%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/22/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
16      E-Z             M. Barry                 Elim   41.00   41.00    Elim   
 
20      Maizy           M. Barry                 Elim   40.73   40.73    Elim   
20      Stitch          Mary Ann Wurst  39.00   44.00            Elim    Elim   
20      Chowder         Nancy Cush               Abs             Elim    Elim   
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Friday, April 22, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16025  E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20001  Stitch      39.00      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P20004  Maizy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20008  Chowder     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Friday, April 22, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16025  E-Z         41.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 203 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Nita Diaz
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20004  Maizy       40.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20001  Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20008  Chowder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%


